
REALLY REJUVENATING FACIALS BY TEMPLE SPA

GO GUY FACIAL
MY KINDA SKIN
THE TOTALLY QUENCHED 
& DRENCHED  
ALL ABOUT THE GLOW 
LIGHT RELIEF
CHAMPAGNE & TRUFFLES DELUXE

House Spa Treatment Prices

60 minutes 
60 minutes
60 minutes

60 minutes 
75 minutes 
90 minutes

£115
£120
£120

£125
£135 
£190

SPA DAY PACKAGES

MORNING MEANDER
AFTERNOON BLISS
SWEET SERENITY 
DRIFT & DREAM 
IN YOUR ELEMENT 
DAY DREAMER 
PROVERB 360 SPA DAY

£120
£120
£130
£145
£185
£220 
£270

THE FLOAT TANK

1 x 60 minute session
5 x 60 minute sessions

HANDS-FREE MASSAGE

WAVE TOUCH MASSAGE

BEATA ALEKSANDROWICZ MASSAGE

BACK MASSAGE 
FACE MASSAGE
PREGNANCY MASSAGE 
THERAPEUTIC TOUCH
BODY MASSAGE

£65 
(£60 each) £300

PROVERB

STRETCH & ALIGN MASSAGE
REST & RECOVERY MASSAGE
PROVERB NATURAL FACELIFT

60 minutes 
60 minutes
60 minutes

£120
£120
£125

For bookings and enquiries, please call us on 
01386 859910 or e-mail us at spa@dormyhouse.co.uk

Dormy House Hotel, Willersey Hill, Broadway, 
Worcestershire, WR12 7LF  
dormyhouse.co.uk

45 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes

60/75 minutes

25 minutes £45

£105
£120
£120
£130

£130/£145 

BODY BEAUTIFUL BY TEMPLE SPA

AAAHHH!
HEAD START 
I’LL BE BACK
THE OUTER GLOW
GLORIOUS MUD
A BRUSH WITH HEAVEN  
DORMY HOUSE HEAD SPA 
YOUR BEST YOU  
THE GOLDEN TRUFFLE EXPERIENCE 

30 minutes
30 minutes 
45 minutes
45 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes
90 minutes
90 minutes

120 minutes

£85
£85 

£100
£100
£115 
£175
£175
£175
£235


